
Judo BC Clubs 2024-2025

CLUB NAME CLUB ADDRESS CLUB CITY CLUB PHONE # CLUB WEBSITE CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS CLUB OFFERS CLASSES FOR (PLEASE SELECT ALL THE APPLY)
Abbotsford Judo Club 31410 MacLure Road Abbotsford (604) 852-8014 www.abbotsfordjudo.com Layton Keely info@abbotsfordjudo.com Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Aberdeen Judo Academy 794 Gifford Court Kamloops (250) 374-9945 www.aberdeenjudo.com John Huntley gchuntley@shaw.ca U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Burnaby Judo Club 6550 Bonsor Ave Burnaby (778) 772-8885 www.burnabyjudoclub.com Johannes Schenk info@burnabyjudoclub.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Campbell River Judo Club 450B Merecroft Road Campbell River (250) 202-2198 https://crjudoclub.com/ Lynda Ostashek crjudoclub@hotmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Capilano Seikidokan Judo Club 1058 Ridgewood Dr North Vancouver (604) 785-7455 www.seikidokan.com Hiroshi Nishi capseikidokan@gmail.com U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Champion Judo Club 2121 Marine Dr West Vancouver (778) 929-0871 www.champion-judo club.com Fardin Aghaei sky2f@yahoo.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21
Champion Judo Club 2110-550 Sherling Pl Port Coquitlam (778) 929-0872 www.champion-judo club.com Fardin Aghaei sky2f@yahoo.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U22
Champion Judo Club 1701 - 5 St S CRANBROOK (250) 409-4224 https://www.facebook.com/cranbrookjudo Alexander Munoz Jimenez cranbrookjudo@gmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Creston Judo Club 1230 canyon street Creston (250) 402-8481 www.crestonjudo.club Laura Knudsem contact@CrestonJudo.club U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Delta Kaigan Judo Club 10409 Dunlop Road Delta (603) 318-0321 www.deltajudo.com Bruce Fingarson bfingarson@gmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Fernie Judo Club 897 Mt Washburn St fernie (250) 423-3230 fred gietzf fgietz@telus.net U8 U12 Senior
Green Timbers Judo Club 14200 Green Timbers Way Surrey (403) 707-5396 Tyson Perry vancouver125@hotmail.com Senior
Hart Judo Academy 6543 Hart Highway Prince George (250) 640-4492 Bruce Kamstra judobccoach@yahoo.ca U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Invermere Judo Club 4854 Athalmer RD Invermere (250) 341-5656 invermerejudoclub.ca Jeanette Riches richesjv@gmail.com U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Ishikawa Family Judo Club 6688 Southoaks Cres Burnaby (604) 780-1055 ishikawajudoclub.ca Takao Izumi ti7300@shaw.ca Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Kaizen Judo Academy 2 - 11240  Bridgeport Rd Richmond (604) 238-9944 kaizenjhc.com Claudio Meirelles kaizenvanclub@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kamloops Judo Club 1080 Kenora Road Kamloops (250) 554-1742 https://www.kamloopsjudo.com Kamloops Judo Club kamloopsjudoclub@gmail.com U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kelowna Judo Club 100-1835 Gordon Dr Kelowna (250) 317-7288 Stu Leatherdale stuleatherdale@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kensington Judo Club 187 East 11th Ave Vancouver (778) 870-1772 kensingtonjudo.com Andre Godel kensingtonjudo@gmail.com Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kizuna Judo Club 101-12195 Harris Road Pitt Meadows (604) 200-2092 www.kizunajudo.ca Ashley Nobeashi info@kizunajudo.ca U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kokoro Judo Association 180 Birch Ave 100 Mile House (250) 706-9794 Kokorojudo.ca Ian Briggs ibriggs@montane.ca U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Kokushikai Judo 4100 Lambrick Way Victoria (250) 896-5836 www.islandjudo.info Michael Turner mdjturner@gmail.com Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Lake Country Judo Club 1790 Davidson Rd. Lake Country (250) 808-3842 www.lakecountryjudo.com Kathy Hubble kathyhubble029@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Langley Judo Club 20691 BC-10 Unit 103 Langley (672) 514-4021 www.langleyjudo.com Sacha Lamontagne Langleyjudo@gmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Mile Zero Judo Club 1803  Willowbrook Cres Dawson creek (250) 467-2035 Isabelle Gelinas milezerojudo@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Mudo Martial Arts 140-20728 Willoughby Town Centre Dr Langley Twp (778) 298-1999 https://mudomartialarts.ca/ Robert Bessler info@mudomartialarts.ca Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Nakashima Dojo Judo Club 2929 East 22nd Avenue Vancouver (604) 787-5267 nakashimadojo.blogspot.com Frank Nakashima franknak@shaw.ca U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Nanaimo Judo Club 110 Machleary Street Nanaimo (250) 754-1444 www.nanaimojudoclub.ca Nathan Eby nathaneby@shaw.ca U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Northern Capital Judo Club 1791 S Nicholson St Prince George (250) 612-7779 Ivan Pilcik ncjcpg@hotmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
OSP Police Judo 5487 Lane Steet Burnaby (177) 898-6191 https://www.oddsquad.com/police-judo/ Chin-I Hsiang chinihsiang@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Otter Point Athletics Judo 34-7450 Butler Road Sooke (250) 508-8400 Coming soon John Helpard help_john83@hotmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12
Pacific Judo Club 475 Granville Street Vancouver (604) 339-6939 https://pacificjudoclub.com/ Soheil Gorji soheil@itdcanada.ca
Pacific Judo Club 475 Granville St Vancouver (604) 339-6939 https://pacificjudoclub.com/ Soheil Gorji soheil@itdcanada.ca U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Pacific Kodokan Dojo 963 Herd Rd duncan (250) 737-3864 https://www.pacifickodokandojo.com/ Steve Michaluk admin@osbornebaydental.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Self Defense for Women
Parkland Judo Academy 10640 McDonald Park Rd North Saanich (778) 678-8814 Adrian van Erp asvanerp@gmail.com U16 U18 Senior Programs in local schools
Peak Judo Club 8888 University Dr Burnaby (604) 484-2810 https://www.peakjudo.ca/ Irene Goh admin@peakjudo.ca U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Port Coquitlam Judo Club 1379 Laurier Ave Port Coquitlam (604) 813-5191 pocojudo.com Beth Roots beth.roots60@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Prince George Judo Club 1371 Fourth Avenue Prince George (250) 562-0360 https://pgjudo.ca/ Aline Strasdin pgjudoclub@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior 
Revelstoke Judo Club 906 Edward St   Unit A Revelstoke (250) 814-7184 Cornelius Suchy c.suchy@gmx.net U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
Shidokai Judo 2747 Barry Road Mill Bay (250) 896-5836 www.islandjudo.info Michael Turner mdjturner@gmail.com Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Shin Bu Kan Judo 125 Cedar Ave 100 Mile House (250) 706-9616 www.shinbukanjudobc.ca Andy Stoeckli shinbukan@shaw.ca Senior
Smithers Judo Club 21028 Wakefield Rd Smithers (250) 643-8040 Al Gauthier gauthier233@hotmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Steveston Judo Club 4111 Moncton Street Richmond (604) 358-0730 stevestonjudo.org Tavis Jamieson info@stevestonjudo.org U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior
UBC Judo Club 2015 East 10th Avenue Vancouver (778) 386-6679 Ken Stavenes ken.stavenes@gmail.com U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Vancouver Seikidokan Judo 1058 Ridgewood Dr North Vancouver (604) 786-7455 www.seikidokan.com Hiroshi Nishi seikidokan@gmail.com U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Vernon Judo Club 4895 Bella Visa Road Vernon (250) 260-3885 vernonjudoclub.ca George Okazaki vernonjudo@gmail.com U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Victoria Judo Club 1A-4144 Wilkinson Rd Victoria (778) 265-7011 www.victoriajudoclub.com Eric Cherneff eric@356a.com U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Westminster Judo Club 65 E Sixth Ave NEW WESTMINSTER (604) 767-9399 www newwestjudo.com RILEY MARUYAMA rileymaruyama@gmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Westsyde Judo 4371 Westsyde Rd Kamloops (250) 819-2493 westsydemartialarts.ca Seamus Connolly kamloopsgrappler@gmail.com
White Rock Judo Club 107- 358-175A Street Surrey (778) 316-8939 whiterockjudoclub.com Manabu Murokawa room.river@hotmail.com Preschool U6 U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)
Williams Lake Judo Club 360 B  Mackenzie St. N. Williams Lake (250) 305-6406 Jeff DiMarco jeffdimarco05@gmail.com U8 U10 U12 U14 U16 U18 U21 Senior Veterans (Masters)


